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199411070003
32521

11/07/1994
02:49:50

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

199306070001
63201

199411070003
32511

11/07/1994
02:49:48

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

199305050001
26481

199502200000
44631

02/20/1995
10:38:52

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199307080001
99961

199507110001
80631

07/11/1995
08:23:37

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199401100000
08281

199507110001
80641

07/11/1995
08:23:40

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199310070003
11281

199507110001
80651

07/11/1995
08:23:42

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199308130002
41381

199507110001
80661

07/11/1995
08:23:44

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199312230004
13101

199508070002
12981

08/07/1995
10:53:38

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199311090003
54441

199603120000
81861

03/12/1996
02:49:01

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199406170001
94281

199504180001
00321

04/18/1995
09:52:36

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199310070003
11291

199509140002
56581

09/14/1995
01:12:25

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE


