Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PINEY WOODS COAL INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199411070003 32521	11/07/1994 02:49:50	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE					199306070001 63201	
199411070003 32511	11/07/1994 02:49:48	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE					199305050001 26481	
199502200000 44631	02/20/1995 10:38:52	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199307080001 99961	
199507110001 80631	07/11/1995 08:23:37	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199401100000 08281	
199507110001 80641	07/11/1995 08:23:40	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199310070003 11281	
199507110001 80651	07/11/1995 08:23:42	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199308130002 41381	
199507110001 80661	07/11/1995 08:23:44	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199312230004 13101	
199508070002 12981	08/07/1995 10:53:38	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199311090003 54441	
199603120000 81861	03/12/1996 02:49:01	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199406170001 94281	
199504180001 00321	04/18/1995 09:52:36	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199310070003 11291	
199509140002 56581	09/14/1995 01:12:25	PINEY WOODS COAL INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						